
4

2

Montebello

1

5

Commerce

3

Bell Gardens

Monterey Park

East Los Angeles

Bell

South San Gabriel

Rosemead

Pico Rivera

Cudahy

Downey

5

710

N Montebello Blvd

E Lincoln Ave

E Florence Ave

Ga
rfi

eld
 A

ve

E
as

te
rn

 A
ve

G
ar

fie
ld

 A
ve

S 
At

la
nt

ic
 B

lv
d

E Olympic Blvd

E W
ash

ington Blvd

E Slauson Ave

S G
re

en
wo

od
 A

ve

E Gage Ave

S 
G

ar
fie

ld
 A

ve

W Riggin St

W Beverly Blvd

Potrero Grande Dr

San Gabriel Blvd

60

Montebello Unified 2025 Districting

Map 103

©2021 CALIPER; ©2023 HERE



Map 103
District 1

Total Pop 32,867

Deviation from ideal 704

% Deviation 2.19%

% Hisp 47.8%

% NH White 8%

% NH Black 1%

% Asian-American 42%

Total 23,691

% Hisp 42%

% NH White 9%

% NH Black 1%

% Asian/Pac.Isl. 47%

Total 19,178

% Latino est. 51%

% Spanish-Surnamed 46%

% Asian-Surnamed 29%

% Filipino-Surnamed 2%

% NH White est. 16%

% NH Black 1%

Total 8,271

% Latino est. 51%

% Spanish-Surnamed 46%

% Asian-Surnamed 27%

% Filipino-Surnamed 2%

% NH White est. 17%

% NH Black 1%

Total 14,920

% Latino est. 51%

% Spanish-Surnamed 47%

% Asian-Surnamed 28%

% Filipino-Surnamed 2%

% NH White est. 20%

% NH Black est. 1%

ACS Pop. Est. Total 31,928

age0-19 19%

age20-60 50%

age60plus 31%

immigrants 39%

naturalized 76%

english 35%

spanish 27%

asian-lang 34%

other lang 4%

Language Fluency Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" 28%

hs-grad 49%

bachelor 25%

graduatedegree 9%

Child in Household child-under18 26%

Pct of Pop. Age 16+ employed 55%

income 0-25k 12%

income 25-50k 14%

income 50-75k 14%

income 75-200k 49%

income 200k-plus 12%

single family 77%

multi-family 23%

rented 32%

owned 68%

Total population data from the 2020 California Adjustment to the Decennial Census.

Surname-based Voter Registration and Turnout data from the California Statewide Database.

Latino voter registration and turnout data are Spanish-surname counts adjusted using Census Population Department undercount estimates. NH White and NH Black
registration and turnout counts estimated by NDC. Citizen Voting Age Pop., Age, Immigration, and other demographics from the 2019-2023 American Community Survey and
Special Tabulation 5-year data.

2

31,577

-586

-1.82%

84%

7%

1%

7%

20,246

83%

10%

0%

7%

16,626

82%

74%

5%

1%

8%

1%

5,778

81%

73%

6%

1%

9%

1%

12,104

84%

77%

5%

1%

13%

1%

30,993

23%

55%

23%

33%

55%

30%

61%

5%

4%

27%

55%

12%

5%

33%

57%

16%

24%

18%

34%

8%

58%

42%

60%

40%

3

31,876

-287

-0.89%

96%

2%

0%

1%

16,427

96%

2%

1%

1%

14,904

95%

86%

1%

1%

1%

0%

4,085

95%

85%

1%

2%

1%

0%

10,073

94%

88%

1%

1%

5%

0%

31,498

25%

57%

18%

41%

35%

20%

79%

0%

0%

39%

48%

7%

3%

42%

63%

13%

21%

17%

43%

6%

69%

31%

62%

38%

4

32,431

268

0.83%

92%

3%

1%

3%

16,790

87%

6%

1%

6%

14,581

90%

80%

2%

2%

4%

1%

4,472

88%

79%

2%

2%

4%

1%

10,075

89%

82%

2%

2%

10%

2%

32,812

27%

56%

18%

39%

40%

19%

77%

4%

1%

39%

50%

11%

4%

43%

61%

14%

19%

19%

41%

7%

62%

38%

65%

35%

5

32,066

-97

-0.30%

96%

2%

1%

1%

13,815

93%

3%

2%

2%

13,548

93%

84%

1%

1%

2%

1%

3,521

93%

83%

1%

1%

2%

1%

8,647

93%

86%

1%

2%

6%

2%

30,704

31%

55%

15%

42%

29%

13%

86%

1%

0%

41%

47%

6%

1%

47%

55%

19%

27%

20%

30%

4%

74%

26%

75%

25%

Total

160,817

1,290

4.01%

83%

4%

1%

11%

90,970

77%

6%

1%

15%

78,837

80%

72%

9%

2%

7%

1%

26,125

76%

69%

11%

2%

9%

1%

55,819

79%

73%

9%

2%

12%

1%

157,935

25%

54%

21%

39%

46%

24%

66%

9%

2%

35%

50%

13%

5%

37%

58%

15%

20%

17%

40%

8%

68%

32%

57%

43%

09/09/2025 14:39 Page 1 of 1

Total Pop

Citizen Voting Age Pop

Voter Registration
(Nov 2022)

Voter Turnout
(Nov 2022)

Voter Turnout
(Nov 2020)

Age

Immigration

Language spoken at home

Education
(among those age 25+)

Household Income

Housing Stats


	Map 103 Map
	Map 103 Stats

