

		Map 103	_		1		
District		1	2	3	4	5	Total
	Total Pop	32,867	31,577	31,876	32,431	32,066	160,81
	Deviation from ideal	704	-586	-287	268	-97	1,290
	% Deviation	2.19%	-1.82%	-0.89%	0.83%	-0.30%	4.01%
Total Pop	% Hisp	47.8%	84%	96%	92%	96%	83%
	% NH White	8%	7%	2%	3%	2%	4%
	% NH Black	1%	1%	0%	1%	1%	1%
	% Asian-American	42%	7%	1%	3%	1%	11%
Citizen Voting Age Pop	Total	23,691	20,246	16,427	16,790	13,815	90,970
	% Hisp	42%	83%	96%	87%	93%	77%
	% NH White	9%	10%	2%	6%	3%	6%
	% NH Black	1%	0%	1%	1%	2%	1%
	% Asian/Pac.Isl.	47%	7%	1%	6%	2%	15%
Voter Registration (Nov 2022)	Total	19,178	16,626	14,904	14,581	13,548	78,83
	% Latino est.	51%	82%	95%	90%	93%	80%
	% Spanish-Surnamed	46%	74%	86%	80%	84%	72%
	% Asian-Surnamed	29%	5%	1%	2%	1%	9%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	2%	1%	1%	2%	1%	2%
	% NH White est.						7%
		16%	8%	1%	4%	2%	
	% NH Black	1%	1%	0%	1%	1%	1%
Voter Turnout	Total	8,271	5,778	4,085	4,472	3,521	26,12
	% Latino est.	51%	81%	95%	88%	93%	76%
	% Spanish-Surnamed	46%	73%	85%	79%	83%	69%
(Nov 2022)	% Asian-Surnamed	27%	6%	1%	2%	1%	11%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	2%	1%	2%	2%	1%	2%
	% NH White est.	17%	9%	1%	4%	2%	9%
	% NH Black	1%	1%	0%	1%	1%	1%
Voter Turnout (Nov 2020)	Total	14,920	12,104	10,073	10,075	8,647	55,819
	% Latino est.	51%	84%	94%	89%	93%	79%
	% Spanish-Surnamed	47%	77%	88%	82%	86%	73%
	% Asian-Surnamed	28%	5%	1%	2%	1%	9%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	2%	1%	1%	2%	2%	2%
	% NH White est.	20%	13%	5%	10%	6%	12%
	% NH Black est.	1%	1%	0%	2%	2%	1%
ACS Pop. Est.	Total	31,928	30,993	31,498	32,812	30,704	157,93
	+	19%	23%	25%	27%	31%	25%
	age0-19						
Age	age0-19 age20-60	50%	55%	57%	56%	55%	54%
·	age20-60		55% 23%	57% 18%		55% 15%	54% 21%
·	age20-60 age60plus	50% 31%	23%	18%	18%	15%	21%
·	age20-60 age60plus immigrants	50% 31% 39%	23% 33%	18% 41%	18% 39%	15% 42%	21% 39%
Age	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized	50% 31% 39% 76%	23% 33% 55%	18% 41% 35%	18% 39% 40%	15% 42% 29%	21% 39% 46%
Age	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english	50% 31% 39% 76% 35%	23% 33% 55% 30%	18% 41% 35% 20%	18% 39% 40% 19%	15% 42% 29% 13%	21% 39% 46% 24%
Age	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66%
Age	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9%
Age  Immigration  anguage spoken at home	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 2%
Age Immigration	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well"	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 2% 35%
Age  Immigration  anguage spoken at home  Language Fluency	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well"	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 2% 35% 50%
Age  Immigration  Language spoken at home	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 47% 6%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 2% 35% 50%
Age  Immigration  anguage spoken at home  Language Fluency  Education (among those age 25+)	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor graduatedegree	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25% 9%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12% 5%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7% 3%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11% 4%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 47% 6% 1%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 2% 35% 50% 13%
Age  Immigration  Language spoken at home  Language Fluency  Education (among those age 25+)  Child in Household	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor graduatedegree child-under18	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25% 9%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12% 5% 33%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7% 3% 42%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11% 4% 43%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 47% 6% 1%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 2% 35% 50% 13% 5%
Age  Immigration  Language spoken at home  Language Fluency  Education (among those age 25+)	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor graduatedegree child-under18 employed	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25% 9% 26% 55%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12% 5% 33% 57%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7% 3% 42% 63%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11% 4% 43% 61%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 47% 6% 1% 47% 55%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 2% 35% 50% 13% 5% 37% 58%
Age  Immigration  Language spoken at home  Language Fluency  Education (among those age 25+)  Child in Household	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor graduatedegree child-under18 employed income 0-25k	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25% 9% 26% 55%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12% 55% 16%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7% 3% 42% 63% 13%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11% 4% 43% 61%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 47% 6% 1% 47% 55%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 25% 50% 35% 50% 13% 5% 37% 58%
Age  Immigration  anguage spoken at home  Language Fluency  Education (among those age 25+)  Child in Household	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor graduatedegree child-under18 employed	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25% 9% 26% 55%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12% 5% 33% 57%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7% 3% 42% 63%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11% 4% 43% 61%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 47% 6% 1% 47% 55%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 25% 50% 35% 50% 13% 5% 37% 58%
Age  Immigration  Language spoken at home  Language Fluency  Education (among those age 25+)  Child in Household	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor graduatedegree child-under18 employed income 0-25k	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25% 9% 26% 55%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12% 55% 16%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7% 3% 42% 63% 13%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11% 4% 43% 61%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 47% 6% 1% 47% 55%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 2% 35% 50% 13% 5% 37% 58% 15% 20%
Age  Immigration  Language spoken at home  Language Fluency  Education (among those age 25+)  Child in Household  Pct of Pop. Age 16+	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor graduatedegree child-under18 employed income 0-25k income 25-50k	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25% 9% 26% 55% 12%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12% 5% 16% 24%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7% 3% 42% 63% 13% 21%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11% 4% 43% 61% 14% 19%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 6% 11% 6% 19% 27%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 35% 50% 13% 5% 58% 15% 20% 17%
Age  Immigration  Language spoken at home  Language Fluency  Education (among those age 25+)  Child in Household Pct of Pop. Age 16+	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor graduatedegree child-under18 employed income 0-25k income 25-50k income 50-75k	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25% 9% 26% 55% 12% 14%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12% 5% 16% 24% 18%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7% 3% 42% 63% 13% 21%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11% 4% 43% 61% 14% 19%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 47% 6% 1% 47% 55% 19% 27% 20%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 2% 35% 50% 13% 5% 58% 15% 20% 17%
Age  Immigration  Language spoken at home  Language Fluency  Education (among those age 25+)  Child in Household Pct of Pop. Age 16+	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor graduatedegree child-under18 employed income 0-25k income 25-50k income 50-75k income 75-200k	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25% 9% 26% 55% 12% 14% 49%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12% 5% 12% 5% 18% 33% 57%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7% 3% 42% 63% 13% 21% 17% 43%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11% 44% 19% 19% 41%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 47% 6% 1% 47% 55% 19% 27% 20% 30%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 35% 50% 13% 55% 137% 58% 15% 20% 17% 40%
Age  Immigration  Language spoken at home  Language Fluency  Education (among those age 25+)  Child in Household Pct of Pop. Age 16+  Household Income	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor graduatedegree child-under18 employed income 0-25k income 25-50k income 50-75k income 75-200k income 200k-plus	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25% 9% 26% 55% 12% 14% 49% 12%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12% 5% 12% 5% 33% 57% 16% 24% 18% 34% 8%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7% 3% 42% 63% 13% 21% 17% 43% 6%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11% 4% 19% 19% 14% 7%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 47% 6% 1% 47% 55% 19% 27% 20% 30% 4%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 35% 50% 13% 5% 137% 58% 15% 20% 40% 8%
Age  Immigration  Language spoken at home  Language Fluency  Education (among those age 25+)  Child in Household Pct of Pop. Age 16+	age20-60 age60plus immigrants naturalized english spanish asian-lang other lang Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" hs-grad bachelor graduatedegree child-under18 employed income 0-25k income 25-50k income 50-75k income 75-200k income 200k-plus single family	50% 31% 39% 76% 35% 27% 34% 4% 28% 49% 25% 9% 26% 55% 12% 14% 14% 49% 12% 77%	23% 33% 55% 30% 61% 5% 4% 27% 55% 12% 5% 12% 5% 33% 57% 16% 24% 18% 344% 8%	18% 41% 35% 20% 79% 0% 0% 39% 48% 7% 3% 42% 63% 13% 21% 17% 43% 6% 69%	18% 39% 40% 19% 77% 4% 1% 39% 50% 11% 4% 19% 19% 41% 7% 62%	15% 42% 29% 13% 86% 1% 0% 41% 47% 6% 1% 47% 55% 19% 27% 20% 30% 4% 74%	21% 39% 46% 24% 66% 9% 35% 50% 13% 5% 13% 40% 40% 8% 68%

Total population data from the 2020 California Adjustment to the Decennial Census.

Surname-based Voter Registration and Turnout data from the California Statewide Database.

Latino voter registration and turnout data are Spanish-surname counts adjusted using Census Population Department undercount estimates. NH White and NH Black registration and turnout counts estimated by NDC. Citizen Voting Age Pop., Age, Immigration, and other demographics from the 2019-2023 American Community Survey and Special Tabulation 5-year data.

